14. Altwyberhornussen 2016 15.10.2016

1.Rang Lehni 1Nr. 266 248 272 786 Punkt
2.Rang Marie 2Nr. 242 297 300 839 Punkt
3.Rang Klari 2Nr. 241 238 266 745 Punkt

HORNUSSER UTZIGEN

Hornussergesellschaft Utzigen
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14. Altwyberhornussen 2016

Rangliste Einzelschlager

Buri
Habegger
Jau
Burkhalter
Oberer
Lysser
Habegger
Schmid
Oberer
Brunner
Schiipbach
Oppliger
Balsiger
Glarner
Rifenacht
Lathi

Keller
Blatter

Luzi
Schliichter
Pulfer
Wiithrich
Blatter

Wyss
Langenegger
Rifenacht
Neuhaus
Christen
Schumacher

Rothenbiihler

Haberli
Schwitz
Schiipbach
Hulliger
Gfeller
Lehmann

Beat
Simon
Bernhard
Marco
Simon
Lukas
Stefan
Michael
Adrian
Dominic
Andreas
Christian
Markus
Andreas
Michael
Andreas
Joris
Mike
Stefan
Roger
Roger
Stefan
Martin
Ruedi
Marcel
Bendicht
Michael
Daniel
Beat
Armin
Thomas
Markus
Roland
Hansulrich
Alex
Ernst
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Gfeller Reto 15 9
Knépfel Simon 19 2
Réthlisberger Matthias 12 11
Gosteli Niklaus 13 10
Leibundgut Hans 4 13
Soltermann Hermann 9 11
Rothenbtihler Roger 9 12
Schwitz Adrian 9 6
Schipbach Rudolf 12 10
Schipbach Rudolf 4 12
Wysmann Ulrich 12 8
Haldimann Heinz 7 12
Joss Ernst 8 7
Nussbaum Sandro 10 2
Stettler Rudolf 6 10
Studer Christian 8 9
Schoni Paul 4 8
Geissbuhler Kurt 8 5
Reber Ulrich 9 3
Habegger Alfred 1 7
Schmutz Walter 8 7
Stettler Ulrich 8 7
Sutter Rudolf 7 6
Réthlisberger Simon 5 7
Bichsel Tamara 0 4
Soltermann Hans 2 3
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Rangliste Paar / Differenz

Name

1 Keller

1 Schoni

2 Oberer

2 Oberer

3 Burkhalter
3 Schumacher

4 Rothlisberger
4 Rothlisberger
5 Gfeller
5 Lehmann
6 Glarner
6 Christen
7 Habegger
7 Buri
8 Wiithrich
8 Rothenblhler
9 Schllchter
9 Oppliger
10 Schwitz
10 Schwitz
11 Blatter
11 Blatter
12 Pulfer
12 Schipbach
13 Luzi
13 Lithi
14 Schmutz
14 Wysmann
15 Rifenacht
15 Schmid
16 Studer
16 Gosteli

17 Habegger
17 Lysser

Vorname
Joris
Paul
Simon
Adrian
Marco
Beat

Matthias
Simon
Alex
Ernst
Andreas
Daniel
Stefan
Beat
Stefan
Roger
Roger
Christian
Markus
Adrian
Mike
Martin
Roger
Roland
Stefan
Andreas
Walter
Ulrich
Bendicht
Michael
Christian
Niklaus

Simon
Lukas
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st1
10

21
18
18
14

12
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13
16
17
17
21
14
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11
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13
15
13
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16

12
14
20

13

21
19

st2
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19
18
20
13

11

15

18
17
18
21
15
12
15
21
13

18
15
17
15
16
15

15
19

10

16
19

st3  Total
17 46
12 24
18 58
19 55
21 59
15 42
13 36
2 14
15 40
15 37
17 51
8 42
21 56
21 63
16 45
12 33
16 46
19 51
16 41
15 30
15 46
15 45
15 45
17 40
16 46
16 47
6 21
7 27
15 44
17 56
8 25
12 35
23 60
19 57

Total P Ansagepunkt
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100
60
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117
117

48
22
60
54
57
42

32
20
40
40
51
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56
60
45
30
45
56
38
38
48
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45
45
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24
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42
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27
39
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18 Schlpbach Rudolf 12 10 8 30 63
18 Leibundgut Hans 4 13 16 33 63
19 Joss Ernst 8 7 11 26 48
19 Reber Ulrich 9 3 10 22 48
20 Soltermann Hermann 9 11 13 33 75
20 Rothenbihler Armin 14 14 14 42 75
21 Schipbach Andreas 18 18 18 54 66
21 Bichsel Tamara 0 4 8 12 66
22 Stettler Ulrich 8 7 1 16 56
22 Hulliger Hansulrich 9 16 15 40 56
23 Jau Bernhard 20 20 20 60 83
23 Geissbuhler Kurt 8 5 10 23 83
24 Soltermann Hans 2 3 2 7 50
24 Neuhaus Michael 13 13 17 43 50
25 Ruifenacht Michael 18 14 15 47 91
25 Wyss Ruedi 16 10 18 4 9
26 Haberli Thomas 10 19 12 41 92
26 Balsiger Markus 13 19 19 51 92
27 Stettler Rudolf 6 10 9 25 69
27 Langenegger Marcel 14 16 14 44 69
28 Habegger Alfred 1 7 18 21 49
28 Schipbach Rudolf 4 12 12 28 49
29 Brunner Dominic 19 19 16 54 90
29 Knopfel Simon 19 2 15 36 90
30 Haldimann Heinz 7 12 7 26 41
30 Sutter Rudolf 7 6 2 15 4
31 Gfeller Reto 15 9 13 37 62
31 Nussbaum Sandro 10 2 13 25 62
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48

28
42
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